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ON THE BOARD

Chicken Kebab Board £10.95
One skewer of chicken kebab, Hummus dip, a slice of grilled halloumi and chips

Kofta Board £10.90
One skewer of kofta, Hummus dip, a slice of grilled halloumi and chips

Jawaneh Board (chicken wings ) £10.95

Skewer of 4 chicken wings, Hummus dip, a slice of grilled halloumi and chips

Lamb Kebab Board £11.90
A skewer of diced lamb, Hummus dip, a slice of grilled halloumi and chips

Burger Board £12.95
Chicken or beef burger, Hummus dip, a slice of grilled halloumi and chips

Falafel board £9.95
Four pieces of falafel, Hummus dip, a slice of grilled halloumi and chips

Wraps £7.95
Your choice of chicken, kofta, falafel or Halloumi
All wraps are served with chips
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DRINKS & DESSERTS

Cold Beverages

Coke/Diet Coke

Fanta

Lemonade/Diet Lemonade
Rubicon Mango

J20 Juice

Red Bull

Still Mineral Water (small)

Still Mineral Water (large)
Sparkling Mineral Water (small)
Sparkling Mineral Water (large)
Ayrani

Fresh Juice

Orange
Apple
Pineapple

Mocktails
Mojito

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.50
£3.00
£2.00
£3.50
£2.00
£3.50
£2.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£6.00

Baklava £5.50

Hot Beverages

Espresso £3.00
Cafe Latte £3.00
Cappucino £3.00
Hot Chocolate £3.00
Americano £3.00
Turkish Coffee £3¢S) £5) £7(L)
Pot of Tea Serves 4 £5.00
Black Tea £2.50
Green Tea £2.50
Mint Tea £2.50
Milk Shakes

Oreo £5.00
Maltesers £5.00
Kinder Buero £5.00
Snickers £5.00
Strawberry £5.00

Our home made filo pastry stuffed with crushed nuts
and crowned with orange blossom flavored syrup.
With ice cream: additional one pound

Daily cake £4.50

Please ask your waiter for the daily choice .

Ice cream (3 scoops) £4.00
Available in chocolate and vanilla

Kanafeh £6.50

A must have based on a fine dough made of roasted semolina,
stuffed with Lebanese authentic cream style cheese
and crowned with rose water syrup

WAFFLE £7.00

Belgian Waffle topped with nutella, strawberry, banana
and a scoop of ice cream
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SHISHA MENU

Standard: £15.00 Fresh Head: £25.00

Selection of :

Grapes

Mint
Blueberry
Pomegrante
Peach
Spearmint gum
Water melon
Double apple
Kiwi

Cherry
Strawberry
Raspberry
Lemon
Orange
Paan

Vanilla
Coconut

Premium: £20.00

Love 66

Blue mist

Skittles

Irn-bru

Frozen apple
Frozen raspberry
Frozen blueberry
Lychee

VIP Shisha: £30

Please ask about Loona’s special combinations in our VIP shishas
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