



# ON THE BOARD

### Chicken Kebab Board £10.95

One skewer of chicken kebab, Hummus dip, a slice of grilled halloumi and chips

#### Kofta Board £10.90

One skewer of kofta, Hummus dip, a slice of grilled halloumi and chips

Jawaneh Board (chicken wings) £10.95
Skewer of 4 chicken wings, Hummus dip, a slice of grilled halloumi and chips

#### Lamb Kebab Board £11.90

A skewer of diced lamb, Hummus dip, a slice of grilled halloumi and chips

### Burger Board £12.95

Chicken or beef burger, Hummus dip, a slice of grilled halloumi and chips

#### Falafel board £9.95

Four pieces of falafel, Hummus dip, a slice of grilled halloumi and chips

### Wraps £7.95

Your choice of chicken, kofta, falafel or Halloumi All wraps are served with chips



# **DRINKS & DESSERTS**

Cold Beverages		<b>Hot Beverages</b>	
Coke/Diet Coke	£2.50	Espresso	£3.00
Fanta	£2.50	Cafe Latte	£3.00
Lemonade/Diet Lemonade	£2.50	Cappucino	£3.00
Rubicon Mango	£2.00	Hot Chocolate	£3.00
J20 Juice	£2.50	Americano	£3.00
Red Bull	£3.00	Turkish Coffee £3	S(S) £5(M) £7(L)
Still Mineral Water (small)	£2.00	Pot of Tea Serves 4	£5.00
Still Mineral Water (large)	£3.50	Black Tea	£2.50
Sparkling Mineral Water (small)	£2.00	Green Tea	£2.50
Sparkling Mineral Water (large)	£3.50	Mint Tea	£2.50
Ayrani	£2.50		
Fresh Juice		Milk Shakes	
Orange	£5.00	Oreo	£5.00
Apple	£5.00	Maltesers	£5.00
Pineapple	£5.00	Kinder Buero	£5.00
		Snickers	£5.00
Mocktails		Strawberry	£5.00
Mojito	£6.00		
-			

## Baklava £5.50

Our home made filo pastry stuffed with crushed nuts and crowned with orange blossom flavored syrup.

With ice cream: additional one pound

## Daily cake £4.50

Please ask your waiter for the daily choice.

Ice cream (3 scoops) £4.00
Available in chocolate and vanilla

#### Kanafeh £6.50

A must have based on a fine dough made of roasted semolina, stuffed with Lebanese authentic cream style cheese and crowned with rose water syrup

#### WAFFLE £7.00

Belgian Waffle topped with nutella, strawberry, banana and a scoop of ice cream

# SHISHA MENU

Standard: £15.00 Fresh Head: £25.00

## **Selection of:**

Grapes

Mint

Blueberry

Pomegrante

Peach

**Spearmint gum** 

Water melon

Double apple

Kiwi

Cherry

Strawberry

Raspberry

Lemon

**Orange** 

Paan

Vanilla

Coconut

# Premium: £20.00

Love 66

Blue mist

Skittles

Irn-bru

Frozen apple

Frozen raspberry

Frozen blueberry

Lychee

# VIP Shisha: £30

Please ask about Loona's special combinations in our VIP shishas